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Direction
Colonia Manzanares — Atocha

21 stops

Open route schedule

Colonia Manzanares

Ribera Manzanares - Cordillera

Comandante Fortea - Felipe Moratilla

Comandante Fortea - Santa Olalla

San Pol De Mar

San Antonio De La Florida

Paseo De La Florida

Intercambiador De Príncipe Pío

Príncipe Pío - Campo Del Moro

Ermita Virgen Del Puerto

Parque De Atenas

Cuesta De La Vega

Ronda Segovia - Imperial

Imperial - Polideportivo

Imperial - Pontones

Puerta De Toledo

El Rastro

Embajadores - Ronda De Toledo

Embajadores - Ronda De Valencia

Teatro Circo Price

Atocha

Route schedule
Colonia Manzanares — Atocha

Monday 05:55-23:05

Tuesday 05:55-23:05

Wednesday 05:55-23:05

Thursday 05:55-23:05

Friday 05:55-23:05

Saturday 05:55-23:05

Sunday 07:00-23:05

Route info

Direction: Colonia Manzanares

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
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Direction
Atocha — Colonia Manzanares

21 stops

Open route schedule

Atocha

Marqués De La Valdavia

Teatro Circo Price

Embajadores - Ronda De Valencia

Embajadores

El Rastro

Puerta De Toledo

Imperial - Pontones

Imperial - Polideportivo

Ronda Segovia - Imperial

Cuesta De La Vega

Puente De Segovia

Príncipe Pío - Campo Del Moro

Intercambiador De Príncipe Pío

Paseo De La Florida

San Antonio De La Florida

San Pol De Mar

Ribera Manzanares - Santa Olalla

Ribera Manzanares - Felipe Moratilla

Ribera Manzanares - Cordillera

Colonia Manzanares

Route schedule
Atocha — Colonia Manzanares

Monday 05:30-23:30

Tuesday 05:30-23:30

Wednesday 05:30-23:30

Thursday 05:30-23:30

Friday 05:30-23:30

Saturday 05:30-23:30

Sunday 07:30-23:30

Route info

Direction: Atocha

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-41-3587081621-1892029185


41 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Madrid

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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